range

& Protects any biker
and his bike A
s

ﬂ* ‘;_s
AXA BIRE=C Ty
h}

y






AXA Product range

AXA BIKE,SECURITY

For each biker

the right security

AXA is committed to optimally protect cyclist and bicycle on the
road. AXA offers an extensive bicycle light and locks range. For each
bike and cyclist AXA has the right locks and lighting to give you a

safe feeling.

AXA Bike Security

For more than 115 years, the company has made
every effort to convert the latest requirements and
developments into userfriendly, sustainable products.
And thanks to our own production facilities in Europe,
AXA can always guarantee constant high quality.

Shelf advise

For the bicycle dealer, we offer solutions for a well
organized shop design. We like to help you to present
your shop as well as possible. There are various display
modules available which stimulate upselling.

We are always available

For information about our products or other
issues please call one of our retail specialists:
+31 (0)318 536 220 or send an e-mail to;
info.axa.bike@allegion.com

Index

AXA Product range

10-35 AXA Lockrange

The AXA lock range is very diverse and has

a suitable lock for each bike. Our safe locks
provide optimal protection for long and short
term parking.

37-58 AXA Lighting range

Visibility is an absolute must if you participate
in traffic. The AXA lighting range complies with
the latest requirements in the field of safety
and light output.

“You opt for AXA,
you opt for safety!’

www.axabikesecurity.com 3



SAFETY

@ (CNoose the rignt

safety level

To help you understand your choice AXA classifies locks by security level. Level
represents the lightest cable lock with level 15 offering ultimate protection for your
bike. These locks are often approved by 3rd party testing agencies, and are therefore a

preferred option when taking out bike insurance.

BASIC SAFETY

Safety level 1to 6

Locks with a security level between 1and 6 are more suited
when securing your bike for a short time, in an area where
there is a lot of activity and the chance of theft is low.

MEDIUM SAFETY

Safety level 7to 10

These locks are perfect to use as a second lock for bikes that
are parked at school or at a very busy place. Bike thieves often
have 1 specialism so they are more likely to leave a bike with
two locks.

HIGH SAFETY

Safety level 11to 15

These locks are all approved and are a preferred option
considering bike insurance. These locks are very strong and
reduce the chance of theft immensely. They can be used for
expensive bikes that are parked for a longer time or in the city.

4 AXA Product range

N T o
AXA )

Resolute
12-60

/ SAFETY
INDEX
60 cm @




Your new key.
safely and quickly

It can happen that someone lost his bicycle key.
This is not a problem! An extra key can be ordered
via our key service website.

An extra key can be ordered through:

axabikesecurity.com

TIP:
Delivery will be within a few days. Dealers can Note down your
create their own account and ordering multiple key number,
keys at once. AXA is the only supplier who you will need it

when ordering a

produces and sends keys themselves. This new key.

means we can offer fast service and
security.

Approvals
E

ART-quality mark

Our locks are mostly ART approved. This makes them
suitable for closing a bike insurance. The more stars

a lock has, the higher the preventive value of the lock
and it ensures you that the risk of theft decreases
significantly.

AXA

Defender

SOLD
SEculi

FINANCE
Silver  FINLAND  XONTROLLEReT

European approvals

Requirements on approvals can differ per
country, based on variables such as theft

methods used and weather conditions. Check

for the up to date status on approved locks the
website of the institute for your country.

www.axabikesecurity.com



Cargo assortment

AXA Cargo
assortment

A cargo bike is a super convenient means of
transport. It is used to bring the children to
daycare or do the grocery shopping.

But due to the high purchase price, it is also a popular
object for thieves. In order to prevent theft, it is highly
recommended that a strong (ART approved) lock is
used. Not every lock is suitable for a cargo bike. Some
of them are too short to secure the bike to a pole or
fence.

AXA has a special range of locks for cargo bikes.
Below we highlight a few products.

180 CM LONG CHAINS

AXA Ling series

The Ling and the Ling City have a length of 180 cm.
The Ling has an ART 2 star approval and is therefore
suitable for taking out bicycle insurance Close. The
diameter of the links is 9.5 mm. The diameter of the
Ling City is 7 mm. This makes it a lighter version.

110 CM CHAIN WITH PADLOCK o Normal use

AXA Loop

The Loop has a length of 110 cm and has a ART2
star approval. Because the chainis on 2 ways to
use is maximize your length of the chain. Thanks to
the loose padlock you are flexible how you attach
the chain.

6 AXA Product range



Cargo assortment

AXA Floor anchor

We see more and more that a shed or garage
box is broken into. It is important to secure
the bicycle to the fixed world in these places
as well. This can be done with an anchor. The
anchor can be mounted on the wall or floor.
With the 2nd lock, the bicycle can then be
attached to the steel bracket.

AT

O®w®®®

A (
x Cargo
Cargo Shelve

Bakfiets
BIKE AECURITY

To present our locks and lighting range for cargo and to be able
to present cargo bikes well in the store, we have developed a
shelve for this. It contains the optimal selection for your store
and helps consumers make the right product choice. If you are
interested, you can contact our retail specialists, they will be
happy to help you!

AXA LIGHTS
Art. No Type
939504955SB AXA Nxt 30 Steady Switch
93952095SB AXA Blueline 50 lux E-bike
92915396SC AXA 606 E6-48
92550095SB AXA Nxt 80 E6-12 V
93929395SC AXA Juno Dynamo Steady 80 mm
93929195SC AXA Juno E-bike 6-12V 80 mm
93929795SC AXA Juno Battery Auto off 80 mm
AXA LOCKS
Art.No Type
59500596SC AXA Floor anchor
59811095SB AXA Fold 100
59831095SB AXA Fold Ultra
59015795SS AXA Ling City 180
59004795SS AXA Linq 180
59081195SS AXA Absolute 8-110
59091195S5S AXA Absolute 9-110
59003895SS AXA Loop 110
59006795SS AXA Ling Pro

www.axabikesecurity.com 7



E-bike Product range

AXA E-Dike product range

Anchor your E-bike
to a fixed object

It is very important to anchor your E-bike with a 2nd
lock to a fixed object. Such as a bicycle rack, lamppost
or a fence. The combination of an approved frame lock
and a chain makes it impossible to move your E-bike to
aremote place in order to break the locks.

Always use a 2" lock

The importance of a 2™ lock is often underestimated.
Breaking open 2 locks with a separate cylinder takes
too much time for a bicycle thief. As a result, bicycle
thieves will ignore your E-bike sooner than a bicycle
without a 2" lock. Always fasten the 2" lock high on

your E-bike and not on the ground, this allows less force

to be applied in the event of an attempted theft.

AXA Headlights

Let yourself be seen,
light your bike!

We regularly see cyclists riding without lights.
They think they will be seen, but without lights they’re
not or hardly visible.

Check the voltage

For E-bikes, we have special lighting that can be
connected to the battery of the E-bike. Every E-bike has
a different voltage battery. So it’s important to check
the voltage before purchasing new lighting.

Type 606 Blueline 30 Nxt 30-E Nxt 45-E Blueline 50 Nxt 60-E Nxt 80-E
P E6-48 E6-12 E6-48 E6-12 E6-12 E6-12 E6-12

Art. No 92915396S5C 93950095SB  91900095SB  91950095SB  93952095SB  92500095SB  92550095SB
LUX 15 Lux 30 Lux 30 Lux 45 Lux 50 Lux 60 Lux 80 Lux
Suited for 6-48V 6-12V 6-48V 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V
E-bike batteries

See 35m 50m 65m 70 m 80m 100m

To be seen 2250 m 3000m 3000m 3750 m 4000 m 4500 m 5500 m
Visual from

the side " "
AXA Rear lights

. . Juno Juno Nyx
Blueline Blueline Juno
Type . . ~ ~ E6-12V 50 mm E6-12V 80 mm E6-12V
E6-12V50 mm E6-12V80mm E6-12V50 mm E6-12V 80 mm brake light brake light brake light

Art. No 93961195SC 93961395S5C 93929095SC 939291955C  91840195SC 918411955C 93193095SB
Suited for

E-bike batteries 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V 6-12V
Mounting distance 50 mm 80 mm 50 mm 80 mm 50 mm 80 mm

To be seen 600 m 600 m 500 m 500 m 500 m 500 m 500 m

8 AXA Product range



AXA Frame locks

Victory Matt Defender
Black/Silver Black
545550964405C 5566509544055C

= Colour black
= ART 2 starrating
= Plug-in option

= Colour black/silver

= Extra secure, welded all
around

= ART 2 star rating
= Plug-in option

T T T
8713249

232607" > 8713 235783" >

AXA Chain locks

Linq100
59002795SS

= Length100cm

= Shackle 9,5 mm
= ART 2 star rating

Ling City 100
59005795SS

= Length100cm
= Shackle @ 7mm

WIRILINNN] oes
2650g

817132497248424" > 8

AXA Foldable locks

Fold Ultra
59831095SB

= Colour black

= Length90cm

= ART 2 star rating

Fold 85
59810895SB

= Colour black
= Length85cm

Block XXL
Black
582400560X05SC
= Colour black

= ART 2 star rating
= Plug-in option

Absolute 9-90
59090995SS

= Length90cmor110cm
= Shackle 9 mm

= ART 2 star rating

Fold 100
598110955SB

= Colour black

= Length100 cm

E-bike Product range

Imenso Large
Black
586400560X05SC
= Colour black

= ART 2 star rating

= Plug-in option

Absolute 8-90
59080995SS

= Length90cmor110cm
= Shackle @ 8 mm

L)
1840g

Maintenance

AXA
Lock
spray

AXA Lock spray
59000099

= |ubricates lock and cylinder
= Prolongs the life of the lock
= Repels moisture and dirt

www.axabikesecurity.com 9



Chain locks

ﬂ’;:,,o

Absolute

The latest generation
chain locks

For every bike
the right lock

= Modern, ergonomic design
= 1family look and feel
= Designed for daily use

= |nternational key service

[o] AXA Product range



AXA
Absolute 9

= ART2, Sold Secure Gold,
SBSC and FA approved

= Key service

AXA
Absolute 8

= Sold Secure Silver
approved

= Automatic click-in
= Key service

AXA
Absolute 5

= Automatic click-in
= Key service

Absolute 9-90

= Length90cm
= Shackle 2 9 mm

ML 2 I o
713249"277967" > 81713249"277981" >

Absolute 8-90

= Length90cm
= Shackle 2 8 mm

WA LA
713249"278001

o

Absolute 5-90

= Length90cm
= Shackle 2 5mm

L1 01 111 =11 R
713249"278049" > 8"713249"278063" > 8 "713249"336381" >

Chain locks

Absolute 9-110
59091195SS

= Length110 cm

= Shackle @ 9 mm

Absolute 8-110
59081195SS

= Length110 cm

= Shackle @ 8 mm

a
2010g

025" >

WA
713249'278

Absolute 5-110 Absolute 5-150
59051195SS 59051595S5S

= Length110 cm = Length150 cm

= Shackle @ 5mm = Shackle @ 5mm

www.axabikesecurity.com n



Chain locks

AXA
Absolute 5
Code

= Automatic click-in

= 4-digit personal code
set yourself

AXA
Linqg
= ART3, ART2, Sold

Secure Gold and
Varefakta approved

= Key service
= Extra strong

12 AXA Product range

Absolute C5-90
59052995SS

= Length90cm

= Shackle @ 5mm

Ling Pro100
59006795SS

= Length100 cm

= Shackle 10 mm
= ART 3 approved

Ling180
59004795SS

* Length180cm

= Shackle 9,5 mm

= ART 2 star rating, Sold Secure
Gold and Varefakta approved

& JInLumn
8171 2

3249"255255

457(;ﬂ
N 9

Linq City 180
59015795SS

= Length180 cm
= Shackle 2 7mm

T
713249"312699" >

Ling City 100
59005795SS

= Length100 cm
= Shackle @ 7mm

T
71 248455" >

8| 8| 3249

Linq100
59002795SS

* Length100 cm

= Shackle 9,5 mm

= ART 2 star rating, Sold Secure
Gold and Varefakta approved

ey
8713249248424

265(‘5&
S 9



Chain locks

Llnq 180

Extra long chain

The ideal chain for
cargo bikes

= Extra strong deadbolt connection
= Length180 cm

= Link diameter 9,5 mm




Chaint6cks

AXA
Loop

= ART2 approved Loop 110
5900389555

= Length110cm

= Key service
= Separate padlock

= Rubber cover = Shackle @ 9,5 mm

= ART 2 approved

RNALIIE ovec8
8"713249"306

735" >

AXA
Hawk

= Delivered with 3 keys

SAFETY
INDEX

Hawk
59003395SS

= Length100cm
= Shackle @ 8 mm

14 AXA Product range

AXA

Procarat+

= ART4 approved

= Also suitable as motor/
scooter lock

= Key service

ProCarat+ 105
59003996SS

= Length105cm

= Shackle 10,5 mm



AXA
Clinch*

= Separate padlock
= Key service
= Rubber cover

AXA
Accessories

SAFETY
INDEX

Clinch+ 85 Black
59003295SS

= Colour: black

= Length85cm

= Shackle @ 6 mm

LTI oot

>

sarery
arsh

@

Wall/floor Anchor
59500596SC

= Mounting on wall or floor

= For indoor and outdoor use
= Shackle @ 14 mm

= ART 4 starrating

Chain locks

SAFETY
INDEX

©)
Clinch+ 105 Black
59003095SS

= Colour: black

= Length105cm
= Shackle @ 75mm

RO SARINOLY v
1810g

>

www.axabikesecurity.com 15



Chain locks

AXA

Rigid

= Automatic click-in
(key variant)

AXA
Rigid Code

= 4-digit personal code

16 AXA Product range

Rigid Black
59542095SS

= Colour: black

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

MNIRKNAAY oo
81713249"232430" >

Rigid Black Code
59540095SS

= Colour: black

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

I -8
713249"232287" >

.

2
==

Rigid Green Code
59540495SS

= Colour: green

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

e
81713249"232409" >

()
\,

Rigid Blue Code
59540295SS

= Colour: blue

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

& WINVEEMLIT  <ecd
L 8 WAL

79" >

Rigid Purple Code
59540395SS

= Colour: purple

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

()
\ /

Rigid Pink Code
59540195SS

= Colour: pink

= Length120cm

= Shackle  3,5mm

e
81713249"232317" >




Frame locks

Secure the frame lock
to the fixed world

Many of our frame locks are equipped with the possibility to include a plug-
in chain or cable. With this plug-in chain the bicycle can be connected to the
fixed world. This is an additional barrier for bike thieves since they can not
easily move your bicycle to a less visible area to break the lock.

Which plug-in chain or cable fits on what frame lock

Plug-in chains Plug-in cables
Product ULC130 ULC Pro100 Newton NT-150 NewtonNT-180 UPI150
Page 25 25 24 24 24
Solid Plus L] u u [ ] [
Defender L] [ ] u [ ] ]
Victory ] ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
Block XXL L] L] X X u
Imenso Large ] ] X X [ ]
Imenso XL u L] X X ]
Pin length Long Long Short Short Long
Product weight 760 g 1850 g 400g 450 g 400g
Chain or cable length 130cm 100cm 150 cm 180cm 150 cm

® Yes X No NOTE: ULC and UPI fits together with other lock manufacturer frame locks

@

Retractable

You will see the term ‘retractable’ on certain
frame locks. What does this mean?.

As standard, AXA supplies its frame locks with a non-
removable key (‘non retractable’). This means that if
the lock is unlocked, you can never remove the key from
the lock. This is the most commonly used version in the
Benelux. ‘Retractable’ indicates that it is a variant in
which you can remove the key from the lock in both the
unlocked and locked state. We often see this method in
large parts of Scandinavia and German-speaking areas.

PLEASE NOTE: Insurers’ requirements regarding
‘retractable’ and ‘non retractable’ differ per country.

www.axabikesecurity.com 17




Frame locks

axa

SO

Because size does
matter

men

The frame lock
for big tires

= ART 2 star approval
= Fits big tires
= 750r 92 mm inner width

= Plug-in option

18 AXA Product range



AXA
Imenso

= ART2, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service
= Extra wide opening

AXA
Block XXL

= ART2, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service
= Extra wide opening

INDEX INDEX
@ RETRACTABLE @

Imenso X-Large Imenso X-Large

Black Black

588400560X055C 589400560X055C

= Colour black = Colour black

= ART2 = Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA
DL WG .4

7209 720g
> 81713249"317267" >

SAFETY
INDEX

SAFETY
INDEX

@ @
Imenso Large Imenso Large
Black Black
586400560X05SC 587400560X05SC
= Colour black = Colour black
= ART2 = Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA
I <& ) -
> 8"713249"3

INDEX INDEX
@ RETRACTABLE @

Block XXL Block XXL

Black Black

582400560X05SC 583400560X05SC

= Colour black = Colour black

= ART2 = Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

T T T T
81713249"25784 81713249"257860" >

6" >

Frame locks

www.axabikesecurity.com 19



Frame locks

AXA
Victory

= Extra secure,
welded all around

= ART2, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service

AXA
Defender

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service

20 AXA Product range

Victory Matt
Black/Silver

545550964405C
= Colour black/silver
= ART2

I 8
81713249"2326

2607">

RETRACTABLE

Victory Retractable
Black/Silver

54020000C
= Colour black/silver
= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

L R
713249"237763

630
> 9

o

Defender
Silver/Black

556650975140SC
= Colour silver/black
= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver

NN
713249"235820

72(;ﬂ
> 9

.

Defender
Black

556650954405SC
= Colour black
= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver

NI
8'"7 235783

13249

72(;ﬁ
N 9

Defender Retractable
Silver/Black

55585196V4055C
= Colour silver/black
= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

L NETC
713249"238975

72(;ﬁ
> 9

o

Defender Retractable
Black

55665195V405SC

= Colour black

= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

W
8'7 301730

a
720g
13249 >



AXA
Solid Plus

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service

AXA
Solid

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Key service

AXA
Ren 2

= Ergonomic push button

Solid Plus
Black

514050950X05SC
= Colour black
= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver

|| 670g
81713249"239118" >

Solid

Black

511050950X05SC

= Colour black

= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver

8 1713249235721

o
N 9

Ren 2
Black

50110095SC
= Colour black

NI - 5o %
713249

232546" >

.

a

Mounting and maintenance, frame locks sets

Solid Plus Retractable
Black

51420095VX05SC
= Colour black
= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

Solid Retractable
Black

51020095VX055C
= Colour black
= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

8 "713249"278650

s E SAFETY
INDEX

RETRACTABLE

Ren 2
Black

50120095HC
= Colour black

NI oo
71 261140">

3249

s
N 9

N

www.axabikesecurity.com

— 43 —

— 43 —

— 39 —

21



Mounting and maintenance, frame locks sets

AXA

Frame lock
Mounting
= For bicycles whichhave ~ Mounting Plate Flexible Fixing
no mounting holes in 57752253SC 55500395S5C
the frame of the bicycle = Mounts on cantilever = Suitable for all frame locks
= Easy to fit cam = Fits all frame tubes
= Combines with any = Extralong
frame lock
U <& 2
8"713249"238456" > 8"713249"243566" >

ANA

Lock @
spray

AXA 3 Slotspray

Lock Spray - We recommend that 3 AXA
* Lubricates lock AXA Lock spray you lubricate your lock k =
_ Z?;sz;:i:; e of 59000099 regularly for optimal use. = Loc
the lock ?pray :=
. . J tspray =
epasmosresnaar [N 8 svemartanetocewens - ke G
8 1713249172477 > = i =

less, closes better and is

therefore stronger.

AXA

Solid Plus
Set -
= ART2, Sold Secure Solid Plus Black Solid Plus Black

Silver, FG, SBSC, + Ling City + Ling City
Varefakta and FA 5952159558 59511595SB
approved = Colour black = Colour black

= Key service = Supplied with Ling Citychain = Supplied with Ling City chain

= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver = Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

LTENTTV e 11 1
8"713249"320434" > 87713249"320410

2150
N 9

22 AXA Product range



AXA
Block XXL
Set

= ART2 approved
= Key service

AXA
Defender
Set

= ART2 and Sold Secure
Silver approved

= Key service

AXA
Solid Plus
Set

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, FG, SBSC,
Varefakta and FA
approved

= Key service

Block XXL

+ ULC 100 with storage
bag

595158955C

= Colour black

= Supplied with ULC 100 cm
plug-in chain and bag

L
8713249

MUY +o 88
277882" >

Defender
+ RLC 100
595143955C
= Colour black

= Supplied with RLC 100 cm
plug-in chain

Solid Plus Black
+ Newton PI1150/10

595110955C
= Colour black

= Supplied with Newton plug-in cable

= ART2 and Sold Secure Silver

AL 0
8713249237930

107(;&
N 9

&
8713249

AXA
Imenso
Set

= FG, SBSC, Varefakta
and FA approved

= Plug-in option
= Key service
= Extra wide opening

Defender
+ RLC100
with storage bag
595144955C

= Colour black

= Supplied with RLC100 cm

plug-in chain and bag

A
249087

| 160
>

RETRACTABLE

Frame locks sets

Imenso X-Large retractable

+ ULC130

with storage bag
595162955C

= Colour black

= Supplied with ULC 130 cm
plug-in chain and bag

L
8 713249

LI e
337050" >

Defender

+ RLC 140

with storage bag
595145955C

= Colour black

= Syupplied with RLC 140 cm

plug-in chain and bag

LT
8"713249"253893

a

1900
R

Solid Plus Black
+ Newton P1150/10

59510095SC
= Colour black

= Supplied with Newton plug-in cable

= Varefakta, SBSC, FG and FA

W,
8'713249"237916

107(;ﬂ
N 9

www.axabikesecurity.com 23



Plug-in cables

AXA
Newton
= Plug-in pin 210 mm Newton 150/10 Newton 180/10
= Includes bracket 59501795SC 595018955C
= Fits on Victory, Defender  * Length150 cm * Length180cm
and Solid Plus = Cablep10 mm = Cable 10 mm
W 2 (W .8
8"713249"231587" > 8 "713249"231600" >
AXA
RLE
RLD/RL
= Plug-in pin 2 10 mm RLE 150/10 RLD180/12 RL 80/15
= Fits on Victory, Defender 595015955C 595218955C 595508955C
and Solid Plus * Length150 cm = Length180cm = Length80cm
= Cable 10 mm = Cable 312 mm = Cable@15mm
= Includes bracket
W 2 I 2 I 2
8"713249"231563" > 81713249"231921" > 8'713249"231945" >
AXA AXA
UPI Newton
= Plug-in pin 2 10 mm UPI 150 = To use in combination Double Pin
= Includes bracket 505027955C with frame lock with 50900003SC
« Fits on Imenso and * Length150 cm plug-in function * Length1000 cm
Block XXL = Shackle 10 mm = Cable 10 mm
= Universal, also fits other
brands

LI - o8 UL oo
713249"301839" > 713249"336374" >

! |

24 AXA Product range



AXA
ULC

= Plug-in pin g 10 mm

= Fits on AXA, Defender,
Victory, Solid Plus,
Imenso und Block XXL

= Universal, also fits other
brands

AXA
ULC Pro

= ART2 approved
= Plug-in pin 10 mm
= Fits on AXA, Defender,

Victory, Solid Plus,
Imenso und Block XXL

= Universal, also fits other
brands

Plug-in chains

VIDEO VIDEO

FE5rE FEEE
[ (O

ULC100/5,5 ULC130/5,5 ULC130/5,5in bag

59571095SS 59571395SS 59571395SC

= Length100cm = Length130 cm = Length130cm

= Shackle  5,5mm = Shackle ¢ 5,5 mm = Shackle  5,5mm
UL 2 O & (I 8

8'713249"277868" > 8'713249"258324" > 8 713249"341668">

AXA
DPI

= ART2 approved
= Plug-in pin 2 10 mm

= Fits on Defender, Victory
and Solid Plus

DPI110/8,5
59561196SS

= Length110 cm

= Shackle ¢ 8,5 mm

IR 2008
713249"323619" >

ULC-Pro100/8,5
59572595SS

= Length100cm

= Shackle ¢ 8,5 mm

AL e |
8713249261126 > 8

www.axabikesecurity.com 25



Foldable locks

An asset to every bike

26

8 bars so a large loop

Full steel bar inside
Including a handy bracket
Quick and easy handling

AXA Product range

Fold, click
and go




AXA
Fold
Ultra

= ART2, Sold Secure Gold,
SBSC, Varefakta and FA
approved

= New click bracket
= Key service

= Lock head can be
rotated 360°

AXA
Fold

= Sold Secure Bronze
approved

= Includes bracket
= Key service

AXA
Foldable
Series

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, SBSC, Varefakta
and FA approved

= Includes bracket
= Key service

Fold Ultra
59831095SB
= Colour black
= Length90cm

IR -2
713249"290

8| 508" >

Fold 85
59810895SB

= Colour black
= Length85cm

LI
713249726

I~ o
8509

8| 3151" >

Foldable 600
59800295SB

= Colour grey

= Length95cm
= Shackle 6 mm

Foldable locks

VIDEO
EFEYE

Fold 100
59811095SB

= Colour black

= Length100 cm

I o2
713249"263

8| 175" >

21
H AL
firih

0y
e
SAFETY
INDEX

Foldable 800
59800495SB

= Colour grey

= Length100cm

= Shackle @ 8 mm

Foldable 1000
598005955B

= Colour grey

= Length105cm

= Shackle 10 mm

= ART2, Sold Secure Silver,
SBSC, Varefakta and FA
approved

WIMVRMRLY +o-0%
713249

240633" >

e
87132492

40619" > 8

www.axabikesecurity.com 27



Foldable locks

AXA

Fold Lite

= Lightweight Fold Lite 80 Fold Lite 80 Duo Fold Lite 100

= Compact size 598408955C 598409955C 59841095SC

= Includes bracket = Colour black = Colour black = Colour black

= Key service = Length80cm = Length80 cm = Length100cm

o o I, %, IR o5

IRAIEY, 5 IO, <oz IVADLRLALILY, o
Fold Lite C100
598420955C

= Colour black
= Length100cm

T e
713249"332918

>

o

AXA

Roll

= Automatic click-in Roll

= 3-digit personal code 59850095SC

= Length75cm
= Cable 1,6 mm

T
713249"245911" >

.

28 AXA Product range



AXA
Brackets
folding locks

= Handy bracket for the
Fold 85,100 and Pro
100

= Foldable 800,1000
= Fold Lite 80,100
= Fold Ultra

AXA
Newton

= To use in combination
with U-lock or padlock

Bracket Fold Lite 80
59849895HC

IR - -2
324

8 |||7|1 3249 586" >

Bracket Fold Lite 100
59849095HC

iy 2
8171324932

4609" >

Bracket Foldable 800
59809997HC

e
81713249"'313719" >

Bracket Foldable 1000
59809996HC

MRNRINANL ~ ++88
8"71

3249"313696" >

Foldable locks and cable locks

5T

Bracket Fold 100
59812095HC

Bracket Fold Ultra
59849995HC

g e PRI o8

8 ||71 3249"270364" >

Bracket Fold 85
59812895HC

- 2
8'713249"2 >

70333

Double Loop 120
59900001sC

= Length120 cm

= Cable@ 10 mm

I -8
713249"248639" >

.

Double Loop 1000
59900002SC

= Length1000 cm

= Cable10 mm

T
713249"248653

8| 653" >

www.axabikesecurity.com 29



Cable locks

Complete
Product Range

Modern, ergonomic design
1 family look and feel
Designed for daily use

International key service

30 AXA Product range

New generation
cable locks




AXA
Resolute
15-12-10 mm

= Includes universal
bracket

Resolute 15-120
59432295S5C

= Length120 cm

= Cable 15 mm

= Automatic click-in
= Key service

.8

75512" >

Resolute 12-60
59431695SC

= Length 60 cm

= Cable 12 mm

JURAETNIINY | o8

75550" >

AXA
Resolute
8 mm

&

Resolute 8-150
594305955C

= Length150 cm

= Cableg 8 mm

Iy .8

275437" >

= Includes basic bracket
= Automatic click-in

Cable locks

Resolute 15-180
59432895SC

= Length180 cm

= Cable 15 mm

Iy -8

275536" >

Resolute 12-180
59431895SC

= Length180cm

= Cable 212 mm

Iy -8

275499" >

Resolute 10-150
594315955C

= Length150 cm

= Cable 10 mm

NLINTROIR . <5

275475" >

&

Resolute 8-180
594308955C

= Length180cm

= Cable @ 8 mm

.8

75451% >

www.axabikesecurity.com 31



Cable locks

AXA
Resolute
8 mm

= Includes basic bracket
= Automatic click-in
= Available in 4 colors

AXA
Resolute
6 mm

= Automatic click-in
= Available in 4 colors

AXA
Resolute
Brackets

= Bracket for Resolute
cables

32 AXA Product range

Resolute 8-120
Army Green

59431201SC
= Length120 cm
= Cableg 8 mm

N RS

WU o2
7132492

8 | 77288" >

Resolute 6-60
Army Green

59430601SC
= Length 60 cm
= Cableg 6 mm

LTI &

8"713249"277363" >

RN S

Universal bracket

59509996HC 59509997HC
= Compatible with de Resolute = Compatible with de Resolute
10,12 and 15 mm cables 8 mm cables
L () 111011
109 109
81713249"279190" > 81713249"279213" >

Ice Blue
59431202SC

Petrol Blue
59431203SC

Royal Purple
59431204SC

Ice Blue
594306025C

Petrol Blue
59430603SC

Royal Purple
59430604SC

Basic bracket

.

Il
71

Il
324




Cable locks

AXA
Resolute
C 0 d e e
= Includes bracket Resolute C15-180 Resolute C12-65 Resolute C10-150
= Automatic click-in 59441895SC 59440695SC 594415955C
= 4-digit personal code = Length180cm = Length 65cm = Length150 cm
set yourself = Cableg15mm = Cable @12 mm = Cable 10 mm

I 2 W .8
713249"275611" > 87132492 >

75635

MIWALTNOTL] <3
7132492

8 | 75598" >

.

Resolute C8-180
59440895SC

= Length180cm

= Cable g 8 mm

IR 2
7132492

75574" >

.

www.axabikesecurity.com 33



Shackle locks

AXA
Newton Pro

= ART3, Sold Secure Gold,
Finanssialan, Varefakta
and SBSC approved

= Includes bracket
= Key service

AXA
Newton Pro
Mini

= ART2, Sold Secure
Silver, Finanssialan,
Varefakta and SBSC
approved

= Includes bracket
= Key service

AXA
Newton

= Sold Secure Silver
approved

= Includes bracket
= Delivered with 3 keys

34 AXA Product range

Newton U-Lock
Pro

59502595SS

= Colour black

= Length190 mm

= Shackle 17 mm

M
713249244259

.

Newton U-Lock
Pro Mini
59502995SS

= Colour black

= Cable 100 x 10 mm
= Length140 mm

= Shackle 16 mm

I
8'713249"'248493

Newton U-Lock
230

59502395SS
= Length230 mm
= Shackle @ 14 mm

W
81713249"232461

ssssss
nnnnn

148(;ﬂ
N [¢]
VIDEO
EaE
BE AXA
Newton
Mini
= Includes bracket
= Key service
121(;ﬁ
> [¢]

114(;&
N 9

Newton U-Lock
300

59503095SS
= Length 300 mm
= Shackle @14 mm

13249

e
8'7 232492" >

VIDEO
EiEEE
mEHE

Newton U-Lock
Mini

59502795SS

= Colour black

= Cable100 x 8 mm

= Length150 mm

= Shackle @ 14 mm

W 8
87132492484

79" >



AXA
Battery locks

= For various E-bike
systems/batteries

= Toreplace battery lock
= Key service

Battery locks

Bosch Tube
Battery Pack Lock
55921195HC

= BES2 system

NI o8
713249"264660" >

.

Bosch Rack Bosch Powertube
Battery Pack Lock Battery Pack Lock
55923195HC 55925295HC

= BES2 system

I
713249

= BES2 system

L]
713249

My 2
264684" >

LN od8
264

707" >

! .

Yamaha Tube
Battery Pack Lock

55923695HC

Shimano Tube Shimano Rack

Battery Pack Lock Battery Pack Lock

55906195HC 55906095HC
T 1 T

81713249"264745" >

Shimano In Tube
E8020
Battery Pack Lock

55906295HC

Shimano In Tube
E8035-36
Battery Pack Lock
55906495HC

www.axabikesecurity.com 35



Bike lights range

36 AXA Product range




Bike lights range

Choose the right light

In the AXA product range brochure different terms are used to term product features. In order
to be able to make a good estimate of the product you need, it is therefore useful to know what
these terms means. Below you can find a brief description of some product features.

Light output
In the lighting industry, there are two terms that
Lwx | can be used to indicate the brightness of a light,
namely Lux and Lumen.

What is the difference between Lux and Lumen?

In the lighting industry, there are two terms that can be
used to indicate the brightness of a light, namely Lux
and Lumen. The difference between Lux and Lumenis
the way the amount of light is measured. Lumen is the
amount of light which the light emits from the source
per time unit, regardless of where the light radiates. Lux,
on the other hand, is the amount of light that fallson a
surface, for example on a square meter. At AXA lighting
products the number of Lux is always mentioned. This
term gives information on how much light is shining on
the road and so how much sight you experience:

extra safe!

%R B
&ty .

Lumen Lux
Amount of light Amount of light the light emits
the light emits visible on the road per 1 m?

Steady light function

Different dynamo front and rear lights are equipped
with the steady light function and it ensures that
your bicycle light keeps shining up to 4 minutes when
stopping for example at a traffic light. This provides
additional visibility on the road, even if you don’t ride!

@ 4 min.

@&

What does ‘To see’ and ‘To be seen’ stand for?

When you are cycling and participating in traffic, it is
important to both see well by yourself, as to be seen

by other road users. For this reason in this brochure a
distinction is made between “To see” and “To be seen®.

“To see” indicates how far you can see with the lighting
by yourself. This lighting is mainly used by cyclists who
are often cycling on poorly lit roads and use the light to
have a good view of the road.

“To be seen” indicates how many meters you can be
seen by other road users. This lighting is especially
useful when you are cycling in the city and want to be
seen on well-lit roads.

To be seen
Indicates how many meters you can be seen
by other road users

dio

Indicates how far you can see with the
lighting by yourself

o

Daytime safety light

AXA’s daytime safety light not only ensures good
visibility in the evening, but also good visibility during
the day. AXA’s daytime safety light offers you this
security because during the day, two extra bright Led’s
make sure you remains visible even with sunlight.

www.axabikesecurity.com 37



Bike lights range

*»

AXA Product range



Bike lights range

Always recommend
the right bicycle light!

We are happy to help you with advice on the
best bicycle light. AXA has a wide range of
lighting products, from very powerful "to see"
lights, to widely visible and safe "'to be seen"

lights. AXA has the perfect lighting solution for

each bicycle and cyclist.

To make it easy for you, we have created the bicycle light

selector. This online tool takes you in three steps to a
choice that is tailored to your specific needs.

Scan the QR-code to get started!

Step 7. Bika fipe

Carga sy

National certitications

AXA offers a wide range of high-quality
bicycle lighting. In this catalog, you will see
the mention of the German StVZO or French
Approval certification for various products. A
brief explanation is provided below.

Stvzo

The StVZO is the German road traffic regulation

that sets special requirements for bicycle lighting. In
Germany, the use of bicycle lighting that complies with
the StVZO requirements is legally mandatory. This
means that if you cycle in Germany, you must use a
bicycle light that meets these regulations. However, it
is also advisable to use a bicycle light that meets these
requirements even if you are not cycling in Germany.

French Approval

Similar to the German regulations, in France, there is
the “Code de la route” for bicycles. Just like in Germany,
bicycle lighting in France is tested in an independent
laboratory, and a bicycle light with approval complies
with the French legal requirements.

RKF certification

In the Netherlands, we use the RKF certification. This
certification provides clarity in the maze of bicycle
lighting. It indicates that the lighting not only ensures
that you are seen but also allows you to see well. The
AXA bicycle lighting with the StVZO certification meets
the requirements of the RKF certification.

www.axabikesecurity.com 39



t's a new day,

s anew Dwn

Small and powerful
USB lights

= 30to100 lux

= Rear light with brake light
function

= German approval (5tvVZ0O)

40 AXA Product range




AXA
Dwn
Set

30-100 lux LED
USB rechargeable
Battery indicator
Easy to fit

German (StVzO)
approval

Dwn Set
100 lux

93959495CB
= Headlight 100 lux

= Rear light 1LED with
brake light function

[T -
N 9

8 |71 3249340241

Dwn Set
50 lux

93959295CB
= Headlight 50 lux

= Rear light 1LED with
brake light function

IIRLIII  <oc
N 9

8 |713249 333182

USB rechargeable lights

Stvzo

@

Dwn Set
70 lux

93959395CB
= Headlight 70 lux

= Rear light 1LED with
brake light function

[T e
7" > g

8 ‘713249 34022

Dwn Set
30 lux

93959195CB
= Headlight 30 lux
= Rear light 1LED

UIRLIIN ) oc
N 9

8 |713249 333168

www.axabikesecurity.com 41



USB rechargeable lights

AXA
Dwn
Headlight

= 30-100 lux LED

= USBrechargeable
= Battery indicator
= Easy to fit

= German (StVzO)
approval

AXA
Dwn
Rear light

= USBrechargeable
= Battery indicator
= Easy to fit

= German (5tVzO)
approval

42 AXA Product range

100
LUX
Dwn Front
100 lux
93958495CB

* 4 modes: 10, 40,70 and 100 lux

= Up to 20 hours battery life
= 3,5 hours charging time

= 120 m to see, 6500 m
to be seen

HNNDILI  +-c
8 '713249"340203" >

m<
=]
m
= O

Stvzo

ey .
2lf =

Dwn Front
50 lux

93958295CB
= 3modes: 10,30 and 50 lux
= Up to 11 hours battery life

= 2 hours charging time

= 70 mtosee, 4000 m
to be seen

WL - 2
709
713249"333144" >

|

Dwn Rear
93958895CB

= TLED

= Up to 7 hours battery life
= 1,5 hours charging time

= 300 mto be seen

WINII I o2
3049
7 05">

8 | 1324973332

LUX
Dwn Front
70 lux
93958395CB

= 3modes: 10, 40 and 70 lux
= Up to 20 hours battery life
= 3,5 hours charging time

" 90 mtosee, 5000 m
to be seen

NCNRTLINI -
8 7132497340180

>

E<
[}
m

E O

Stvzo

Dwn Front
30 lux

93958195CB

= 2modes: 10 and 30 lux

= Up to 11 hours battery life
= 2 hours charging time

" 50 mtosee,3000m
to be seen

UL~ 3
709
713249"333120" >

|

VIDEO
[E] e [s]
e
[OF s
Dwn Rear Signal
93958995CB
= Brake light function
= 2LED’s

= Up to 7 hours battery life
= 1,5 hours charging time
= 300 m to be seen

[ RRR T
9" > 9

8 |713249 33322






USB rechargeable and battery lights

AXA
Niteline
Set

= LED lighting

= USBrechargeable
or Battery

= Set front and rear
= Battery indicator

AXA Product range

<

,

Niteline 11
909001955C

= Headlight1LED

= Rear light 1LED

= 3modes

= Includes 2x2 CR2032

60g

Niteline 44-R
90900495SC

= Headlight 4 LED

= Rear light 4 LED

* 4 modes

= USBrechargeable

T
71324 >

8 ‘ 9"258706

a

709

Niteline 44 Niteline T1
90900295SC 90900395SC
= Headlight 4 LED = Headlight 1LED
= Rear light 4 LED = Rear light 1LED
® 4 modes = 4 modes
= Includes 2x2 CR2032 = Includes 2x CR2032 and
3x AAA
[ A = L) 1411 O R
70g 1309

8 "713249"258652" > 8"713249"258676" >

Niteline T4-R
909005955C

= Headlight1LED

= Rear light 4 LED

= 4 modes

= USBrechargeable

NN o8
71324 >

8 ‘ 9"258737




AXA
706

= 15lux LED

AXA
Classic

706 = 4 lux LED

929120965C
= Includes 4 AAA batteries
= 35mtosee, 2250 m

to be seen
- .8
90g
81713249"282923" >

Battery headlights

LUX

Classic Battery
Silver

92910096SC
= Includes 2 AAA batteries

®= I5mtosee, 1000 m
to be seen

I
(TR o

100960

www.axabikesecurity.com 45



Battery headlights

AXA NOX-4CA

ANXA
A\ [0)4

| Minimum size,
optimal safety

Powerful batter
lights

Available in 2 models,
City and Sport

4 and 12 lux LED ;
Visual from the side ‘

Change battery indicator

46 AXA Product range



AXA
Nox
Sport

= 12 lux LED
= Visual from the side

= Change battery
indicator

= French Approval

AXA
Nox
City

= 4 lux LED
= Visual from the side

= Change battery
indicator

= French Approval

Battery headlights

Nox Sport Nox Sport Auto off
922513955B 92251495SB
= Includes 2 AA batteries = Includes 2 AA batteries
= 30 mtosee, 2000 m * 30 mtosee,2000m

to be seen to be seen

= Auto off function

T
8'"7 919" > 81713249

AL o8
132497281 281926" >

[France.
Nox City Nox City Auto off
922411955B 92241295SB
= Includes 2 AA batteries = Includes 2 AA batteries
®= 15mtosee, 1000 m = 15mtosee, 1000 m
to be seen to be seen

= Auto off function

WO 2 2
8'713249"28190

2" >

www.axabikesed



BatterierRackibhbder

AXA
Juno
Battery

= LED lights
= Visual from the side

= Change battery
indicator

= German (StVzO)
approval

= French Approval

AXA
Nyx
Battery

= LED lights
= Visual from the side

= Change battery
indicator

= German (StVzZO)
approval

= French Approval

48 AXA Product range

VIDEO
Juno-BA %@'
50 mm [
939296955C

= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen
= Auto off function

I 2
713249 >

281995

.

Juno-B
50 mm

93929495SC
= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen

Y -
8"7 971" >

13249"281

‘ @
Nyx-BA
931960955B

= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen
= Auto off function

My 2
871324 >

9"303925

Juno-BA
80 mm
939297955C

* Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen

= Auto off function

I 2
713249"2820

8| 282008" >

Juno-B
80 mm

93929595SC
= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen

ML) - <28
87713249 >

281988

@
Nyx-B Bracket Nyx
93195095SB 93197095
= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 mto be seen
S BTN, 5
2y



Battery rear lights

AXA AXA

Cityrear Spark [ Rcr Yrrance
= LED lights City Rear = LED lights Spark Battery
93160095SC = Visual from the side 50-80 mm
* Mounting distance 80 mm = French Approval 93954995SC
= Includes 2 AAA batteries = Mounting distance
50-80 mm

= 500 m to be seen
= Includes 2 AAA batteries

= 500 m to be seen

T -2 T o5
8 > 49957" >

3799395

AXA

Riff
= LED lights Riff Battery Switch Riff Battery Auto
= Visual from the side 50-80 mm 50-80 mm
« Light guide technique 93912895SC 939127955C
= French Approval = Mounting distance = Light/dark sensor
50-80mm = Change battery indicator
= |Includes 2 AAA batteries -

Mounting distance
= 600 m to be seen 50-80 mm

= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 600 m to be seen

T T T
WL , s

12 9127957

3"3

AXA

Run

Compact

= LED lights Run Compact
= Mudguard mounting 93170595SC

= Includes 2 AAA batteries
= 500 m to be seen

www.axabikesecurity.com 49



Dynamo and E-bike headlights

\-»\_
Offers a' great
light distribution
30 to 80 lux

50

E-bike and dynamo version
Fork- or handlebar bracket

German approval (5tVvZ0O)

AXA Product range




AXA
Nxt

= 30-80IluxLED

= German (StVzO)
approval

= French Approval

Nxt 80
E6-12V

92550095SB

= Compatible with
6-12V E-bike battery

*= 100 mtosee, 5500 m
to be seen

W 2
> e]

8 7132497333076

Nxt 45
Steady Switch
91970095SB

= Steady light function

= 65mtosee, 3750 m
to be seen

W - -2
60g

8 '713249"333014" >

Nxt 30
E6-48V

91900095SB

= Compatible with
6-48V E-bike battery

*= 50 mto see, 3000 m
to be seen

WINIIIIINN) o2
60g
8 '7132497332956" >

Nxt 60

Steady Switch
92520095SB

= Steady light function

= 80 mtosee, 4500 m
to be seen

8 H71 3249"333052H >

Dynamo and E-bike headlights

VIDEO

[ FeniE]

T

(France ]
Nxt 60
E6-12V
92500095SB

= Compatible with
6-12V E-bike battery

= 80 mtosee, 4500 m
to be seen

ST
333038" >

13249

VIDEO
[=; E]
[CIKES: o
(France
Nxt 45 Nxt 30
E6-12V Steady Switch
91950095SB 91920095SB
= Compatible with = Steady light function
6-12V E-bike battery = 50 m to see, 3000 m
= 65mtosee, 3750 m to be seen
to be seen
T T T T
8 '713249"332994" > 80g 8 '713249"332970" > 609
Bracket @ 25,4
93941195HC
w2
8 713249"336992" >
Bracket ¢ 31,8
Nxt Bracket 93941196HC
Handlebar bracket
Wy .8
= One-arm handlebar bracket 8 7713249733701
= Fits all Nxt models
Bracket @ 35
93941197HC
Wy .8
8 "713249"337036" >

www.axabikesecurity.com 51



Dynamo and E-bike headlights

AXA

Blueline
= 30 and 50 lux LED Blueline 50-T Blueline 50 Blueline 30
= Visual from the side Steady Auto E6-12V E6-12V
= German (StVzO) 93953795SB 939520955B 93950095SB
approval = Daytime safety light = Compatible with 6-12V = Compatible with 6-12V
« French Approval = Steady light function E-bike battery E-bike battery
= Light/dark sensor = 70 mtosee, 4000 m = 50 mtosee,3000m
to be seen to be seen
= 70 mtosee, 4000 m
to be seen
WU 2 U <& 2
1009 100g 409
3"379399"395378" > 3"379399"395200" > 3"379399"395002" >

52 AXA Product range



AXA
Pico
= 30 lux LED

= Visual from the side

= German (S5tVzO)
approval

= French Approval

AXA
Echo

= 150r30 lux LED
= Visual from the side

= German (StVzZO)
approval

= French Approval

AXA
606

= 15lux LED

= German (StVzZO)
approval

Pico 30-E
Switch

93918095SC

= Compatible with 6-42V
E-bike battery

®= 50 mtosee, 3000 m

to be seen
Wy -8
3"379939"180952" >

Echo 15
Switch

93915395SC

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

* 35mtosee, 2250 m

to be seen
T
31379939"153956" >

Dynamo and E-bike headlights

Pico 30
Switch
939172955C

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

= 50 mtosee, 3000 m

to be seen
oy 8
3"379939"172957" >

606
E6-48
92915396SC

= Compatible with 6-48V
E-bike battery

= 35mtosee, 2250 m
to be seen

606
Steady Auto

92915296SC
= Steady light function

= Light/dark sensor

* 35mtosee, 2250 m
to be seen

>

282886

606

Auto
92915196SC

= Light/dark sensor

= 35mtosee, 2250 m
to be seen

www.axabikesecurity.com 53



Dynamos

AXA
HR Traction

= Replaceable rubber
runner

= Double bronze
bearings

AXA
8201

= Steel runner

= Steel bearings

AXA
Duo

= Plastic runner

= Steel bearings

54

AXA Product range

HR Traction Left HR Traction Right
93903295SC 93903195SC
= Left mounting = Right mounting
M <& W -8
3"379939"032954" > 31957" >
—_— —_—
—_— —_—
. o
- R SHD ™~
8201 Left 8201 Right
939078955C 939079955C
= Left mounting = Right mounting
MOTNLANII o (WL ROUY . <%
3"379939"078952" > >

t d

Duo Left Duo Right
939067955C 939066955C
= Left mounting = Right mounting
MU & W) 8
3"379939"067956" > >

HR Rubber Runner 2x
94002195SC
= Right mounting

MM &
109

238548" >



AXA
Blueline
Rear

= LED lights
= Light guide technique

= German (S5tVzO)
approval

= French Approval

AXA
Slim

= LED lights
= Steady light function

= German (StVzO)
approval

= French Approval

Dynamo and E-bike rear lights

(France)
D
E-Bike
Blueline Steady
50 mm
93961495SC

= Steady light function

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

= Mounting distance 50 mm
= 600 m to be seen

8
> e]

614

Frace)
B
. E-Bike
Blueline E6-12V
50 mm
939611955C

= Compatible with 6-12V
E-bike battery

= Mounting 50 mm
= 600 m to be seen

@
D
E-Bike

Blueline Steady

80 mm

939616955C

= Steady light function

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

= Mounting distance 80 mm
= 600 m to be seen

ML <85
409

>

(France )
D
E-Bike
Blueline E6-12V
80 mm
939613955C

= Compatible with 6-12V
E-bike battery

= Mounting 80 mm

= 600 m to be seen

(France)
7 B
E-Bike
Slim Steady
50 mm
939117955C

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

= Mounting distance 50 mm
= 600 m to be seen

oy 8
> fe]

11

(France ]
B+
E-Bike
Slim Steady
80 mm
939118955C

= Compatible with 6V
E-bike battery

= Mounting distance 80 mm
= 600 m to be seen

8
> g

11

www.axabikesecurity.com

55



Dynamo and E-bike rear lights

AXA
Juno
brake light
E-bike
= LED lights Juno E-bike Juno E-bike
« Integrated brake light brake light brake light VIDEO
function 50 mm 80 mm %
= Visual from the side 918401955C 918411955C EHEET
= German (StVzO) * Compatible with 6-12V = Compatible with 6-12V
approval E-bike battery E-bike battery
= Mounting distance 50 mm = Mounting distance 80 mm
* French Approval = 500 m to be seen = 500 m to be seen

T T TR
8'713249"315188" > 81713249"315201" >

AXA

Juno

E-bike

= LED lights Juno E-bike Juno E-bike

= Visual from the side 50 mm 80 mm

= German (StVZzO) 93929095SC 939291955C

approval = Compatible with 6-12V = Compatible with 6-12V
E-bike batt E-bike batt

= French Approval ' e, @ ?ry ' e_ @ ?ry
= Mounting distance 50 mm = Mounting distance 80 mm
= 500 m to be seen = 500 m to be seen

S T T
81713249"281933" > 81713249"281940" >

AXA ’

Juno B

Dynamo ST @

= LED lights Juno Dynamo Steady Juno Dynamo Steady

= Visual from the side 50 mm 80 mm

= Steady light function 939292955C 93929395SC

= German (StVzO) * Mounting distance 50 mm = Mounting distance 80 mm

approval = 500 m to be seen = 500 m to be seen
T T e
8"713249"281957" > 81"713249"281964" >

56 AXA Product range



AXA

Nyx
E-bike
brake light

« LED lights

= Integrated brake light
function

= Visual from the side

= German (StVzO)
approval

= French Approval

AXA
Nyx
Bracket

= Suitable for every
bicycle

= For mounting AXA Nyx
onrear stay

Nyx E-bike
brake light
93193095SB

= Compatible with 6-12V

E-bike battery
= 500 m to be seen

W
8 30

713249

Bracket Nyx
93197095

AXA
@ o
y

Dynamo ST

= LED lights
= Visual from the side

= German (5tVzZO)
approval

a

20g

3864" >

-2
87132493

13498" >

Dynamo and E-bike rear lights

Nyx-ST
931940955B

= 500 m gezien worden
= Steady light function

WO -2
20g

8 713249H|3|!)|3888 >

www.axabikesecurity.com 57



ot

AXA Nxt 30

BIKE SECURITY

axabikesecurity.com

|

Benefits

1 product for in the shelf
Efficient use in the workshop

Environmentally friendly: less packaging

AXA
Workshop
Boxes

Specially
developed

for the
WOrksnop

10 piecesin
one boX

cts without
d1product

9 produ

ackaging an
P onacard

Echo 15 Nxt 30 Nxt 45
Package Switch Steady Switch E6-12V
Art.nr. 93915395WS 91920095WS 91900095WS 91950095WS

T & &

Blueline Steady Blueline Steady Juno Steady
Package 80 mm 50 mm 80 mm
Art.nr. 93961695WS 93961495WS 93929295WS 93929395WS

58 AXA Product range






Video

Vvatch more
tips and advice

Do you want to know how to adjust the code of a code lock, or do you want extra information
about one of our product, watch one one of our video’s below. In addition have videos with tips
for securing your bike and in which the difference in lights is explained.

If you are interested to show the videos on your own website please contact your
accountmanager or the sales support department at +31(0)318 536 220.
We can send you the original video.

RINGSLOT



Shelve advice

Shelve advice

An AXA shelve advice makes your shop
professional, well organised and helps your
consumer to decide faster and to make the
right choice. AXA has shelve advice for each
store. We are pleased to share the success
examples with you personally.

How do you get the best return
from your shelf space?

] Optimal selection for your shop
=  Clear and clarity for consumers

= Shelve advice based on expected revenue
and return

. Right facings per category

] Easy up-sell opportunities

] Order list per shelf

Tego wall Workplace shelve

Optimal presentation of AXA products Quick delivery

AXA offers a variety of display modules, such as the Fold Ultra display At AXA you are assured of a fast and
and the USB rechargeable lights display, so that consumers in your store reliable delivery. We strive to place
can see the products without packaging. This will stimulate upselling your shelf within two weeks.

and gives the consumer a good sense of the products. Different holders
and wobblers can help imagine the products in the shelf.

Fold Ultra display USB rechargeable lights display

www.axabikesecurity.com 61




Product index

Table of contents

Mounting and maintenance, frame locks sets21

Information
Cargo assortment

E-bike Product range

Absolute 8-90
Absolute 9-90

AXA Lock spray
Block XXL Black
Defender Black
Fold 85

Fold 100

Fold Ultra

Imenso Large Black
Ling100

Ling City 100
Victory Matt Black/Silver

Chain locks

Absolute 5-90
Absolute 5-110
Absolute 5-150
Absolute 8-90
Absolute 8-110
Absolute 9-90
Absolute 9-110
Absolute C5-90
Ling 100

Ling 180

Ling City 100
Ling City 180
Ling Pro100
Hawk

Loop 110
ProCarat+ 105

Chain locks

Clinch+ 85 Black
Clinch+ 105 Black
Wall/floor Anchor
Rigid Black

Rigid Black Code
Rigid Blue Code
Rigid Green Code
Rigid Pink Code
Rigid Purple Code

Framelock measurements

Frame locks

Block XXL Black

Block XXL Black

Imenso Large Black

Imenso Large Black

Imenso X-Large Black

Imenso X-Large Black

Defender Black

Defender Retractable Black
Defender Retractable Silver/Black
Defender Silver/Black

Victory Matt Black/Silver
Victory Retractable Black/Silver

62 AXA Product range

o

OOV WVWOYVOOVOOVOOOO ©

Ren 2 Black

Ren 2 Black

Solid Black

Solid Plus Black

Solid Plus Retractable Black
Solid Retractable Black
AXA Lock spray

Flexible Fixing

Mounting Plate

Solid Plus Black + Ling City
Solid Plus Black + Ling City

Frame locks sets
Block XXL + ULC 100 with storage bag
Defender + RLC 100

Defender + RLC 100 with storage bag
Defender + RLC 140 with storage bag

Imenso X-Large retractable + ULC 130 with

storage bag
Solid Plus Black + Newton PI1150/10
Solid Plus Black + Newton PI150/10

Plug-in cables

Newton 150/10
Newton 180/10
RL 80/15
RLD180/12
RLE150/10
UPI150

Plug-in chains

DPI110/8,5
ULC100/5,5
ULC130/5,5
ULC130/5,5in bag
ULC-Pro100/8,5

Foldable locks

Fold 85

Fold 100
Foldable 600
Foldable 800
Foldable 1000
Fold Ultra
Fold Lite 80
Fold Lite 80 Duo
Fold Lite 100
Fold Lite C100
Roll

Foldable locks and cable locks

Bracket Fold 85
Bracket Fold 100
Bracket Foldable 800
Bracket Foldable 1000
Bracket Fold Lite 80
Bracket Fold Lite 100
Bracket Fold Ultra
Double Loop 120
Double Loop 1000
Double Pin

21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22

23

23
23
23
23

23

23

24

24
24
24
24
24
24

25

25
25
25
25
25

26

27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28

29

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
24

Cable locks

Resolute 8-150
Resolute 8-180
Resolute 10-150
Resolute 12-60
Resolute 12-180
Resolute 15-120
Resolute 15-180
Basic bracket

Ice Blue

Ice Blue

Petrol Blue
Petrol Blue
Resolute 6-60 Army Green
Resolute 8-120 Army Green
Royal Purple
Royal Purple
Universal bracket
Resolute C8-180
Resolute C10-150
Resolute C12-65
Resolute C15-180

Shackle locks

Newton U-Lock 230
Newton U-Lock 300
Newton U-Lock Mini
Newton U-Lock Pro
Newton U-Lock Pro Mini

Battery locks

Bosch Powertube Battery Pack Lock
Bosch Rack Battery Pack Lock
Bosch Tube Battery Pack Lock

30

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33

34

34
34
34
34
34

35

35
35
35

Shimano In Tube EB020 Battery Pack Lock 35
Shimano In Tube EB035-36 Battery Pack Lock

35

Shimano Rack Battery Pack Lock
Shimano Tube Battery Pack Lock
Yamaha Tube Battery Pack Lock

35
35
35



Bike lights range

USB rechargeable lights

Dwn Set 30 lux
Dwn Set 50 lux
Dwn Set 70 lux
Dwn Set 100 lux
Dwn Front 30 lux
Dwn Front 50 lux
Dwn Front 70 lux
Dwn Front 100 lux
Dwn Rear

Dwn Rear Signal

USB rechargeable and battery lights

Niteline 11
Niteline 44
Niteline 44-R
Niteline T1
Niteline T4-R

Battery headlights

706

Classic Battery Silver
Nox City

Nox City Auto off
Nox Sport

Nox Sport Auto off

Batterie Rucklichter

Battery rear lights

Juno-B 50 mm

Juno-B80 mm

Juno-BA 50 mm

Juno-BA 80 mm

Nyx-B

Nyx-BA

City Rear

Riff Battery Auto 50-80 mm
Riff Battery Switch 50-80 mm
Run Compact

Spark Battery 50-80 mm

36

40

41
41
41
41

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44
44
44
44
44

45

45
45
47
47
47
47

48

48

48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49

Dynamo and E-bike headlights

Bracket @ 25,4

Bracket ¢ 31,8

Bracket ¢ 35

Nxt 30 E6-48V

Nxt 30 Steady Switch

Nxt 45 E6-12V

Nxt 45 Steady Switch

Nxt 60 E6-12V

Nxt 60 Steady Switch

Nxt 80 E6-12V

Nxt Bracket Handlebar bracket
Blueline 30 E6-12V
Blueline 50 E6-12V
Blueline 50-T Steady Auto
606 Auto

606 E6-48

606 Steady Auto

Echo 15 Switch

Pico 30-E Switch

Pico 30 Switch

Dynamos

8201 Left

8201 Right

Duo Left

Duo Right

HR Rubber Runner 2x
HR Traction Left

HR Traction Right

Dynamo and E-bike rear lights

Blueline E6-12V 50 mm
Blueline E6-12V 80 mm
Blueline Steady 50 mm
Blueline Steady 80 mm

Slim Steady 50 mm

Slim Steady 80 mm

Juno Dynamo Steady 50 mm
Juno Dynamo Steady 80 mm
Juno E-bike 50 mm

Juno E-bike 80 mm

Juno E-bike brake light 50 mm
Juno E-bike brake light 80 mm
Bracket Nyx

Nyx E-bike brake light

Nyx-ST

50

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53

54

54
54
54
54
54
54
54

55

55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57

Product index

Workshop Boxes
Video
Shelve advice

Product index

www.axabikesecurity.com

58

60

61

62

63



AXA Bike Security

AXA Bike Security is inextricably linked to cycling
culture. For more than 115 years, the company
has made every effort to protect cyclists and their
bikes. As a genuine bike fan, AXA Bike Security
knows exactly what cyclists need to safely and
confidently take to the road.

Our engineers convert the latest requirements and
developments into user-friendly, sustainable products.
And thanks to our own production facilities in Europe,
AXA can always guarantee constant high quality. This way
AXA contributes to the safety and pleasure of the growing
worldwide group of people who embrace the bike as a
healthy and sustainable means of transportation.

See our complete assortment on:
www.axabikesecurity.com

AXA BIKE,SECURITY

Energiestraat 2, NL-3903 AV Veenendaal
P.O. Box 47, NL-3900 AA Veenendaal
Phone +31(0)318 536220

Email info.axa.bike@allegion.com

About Allegion™

Allegion (NYSE: ALLE) is a global pioneer in the field of safety and security. We
keep people and their property safe, wherever they are, bringing together simple
solutions and advanced technology. Allegion is a $3,3 billion company, with

products sold in almost 130 countries.

AXA = @DBRICARD = Briton ® <2 CISA = % interflex

KRYPTONITE = NORMBAU B Simons=Voss B GOTRELOCK

technologies

dEA

H u

WL
ALLEGION

© 2024 Allegion
allegion.com

2024-01



